
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34169703 7PSSDB 21.30 6.45 137.39

34169772 P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.61 5.25 108.20

34169797 P8 - (113610) EAST MOUNT HOUSTON 7PSSDB 20.70 3.70 76.59

34169810 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 20.82 6.45 134.29

34169847 P8 - (117823) City of Pasadena - Pasadena Blvd 7PSSDB 20.82 6.20 129.08

34169878 P8 - (113183) Chestnut Ridge - FY2022 Drainage Rehab (SWAT) Work 5PSSDB 20.50 5.15 105.58

34169902 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 20.81 4.40 91.56

34169921 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 20.69 3.70 76.55

34169941 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 20.74 4.40 91.26

34169964 P8 - (112333) Woodcrest Subdivision 5PSSDB 20.65 5.70 117.70

34170006 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 20.76 3.70 76.81

34170029 P8 - (87574) Wallisville Road construction from Garth Road to N 7PSSDB 20.62 8.75 180.42

34170061 P8 - (111505) WHCRWA SWSP Segments A1 and A2 - N.LK.HOU. 5PSSDB 20.77 3.70 76.85

34170072 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.80 3.50 72.80

34170084 P8 - (112510) TIDWELL SENIOR APT. 5PSSDB 20.78 4.40 91.43

34170107 P8 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 20.71 5.45 112.87

34170131 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 20.56 3.70 76.07

34170143 P8 - (77549) Rd. Recon. W. Gulf Rd 7PSSDB 20.81 4.55 94.69

34170160 P8 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 20.53 6.15 126.26

34170194 P8 - (113617) Port of Houston Container Yard 6 & 7 7PSSDB 20.65 6.95 143.52

34170234 P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments 7PSSDB 20.67 3.50 72.34

34170248 P8 - (111015) Groninger Tank Wash Plant - STORM (NON TAX) 5PSSDB 20.70 5.45 112.82

34170281 P8 - (116890) Crosby Sub - CNP 5PSLSB 20.89 5.70 119.07

34170303 P8 - (83953) TIDWELL TIMBERS 5PSSDB 20.78 3.70 76.89

34170321 7PSSDB 20.79 5.45 113.31

2614.35

5% -130.72

SUBTOTAL 2483.63

-$120.00

TOTAL $2363.63

Settlement
of payment

Duniesky Morales 1/17/2025

R004236

3157

D71

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST

P8 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road

Fuel


	01-10-2025 to 01-16-2025



